Campeonatos Regionais de Inverno
Albufeira, 14- - 15-3-2015

Prova 22

15-03-2015 - 9:00

Masc., 4 x 50m Livres

15 anos e mais velhos
Startlist

Pista

Sérieldel

1

~NOoO b~ wWN

Lagoa Ac 16

Natacéo de Faro 4

Louletano / Loule Concelho 1
Portinado 1

FC Ferreiras 2

Portinado 2

Lagoa Ac 11

Catg NFed

Juv
Abs
Juv
Abs
Abs

Abs

Clube

Lagoa Ac

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Portinado

Lagoa Ac

Tp inscricdo

1:59.35
1:50.80
1:47.50
1:40.40
1:47.28
1:47.61
1:54.39
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